

Sess-255/2018

05/05.2.2019

Today is fixed for appearance.

All the three accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira with engagement letter.

So, the case is adjourned today.

To 04.04.2019 for framinh of charge.

Accuseds on bail will remain as before.

D/c

ADJ, FTC-I.

ADJ, FTC-I.